FRIENDS OF NGONG HILLS SOUTH

MEMBERS DIRECTORY

	NO
	NAME
	RESIDENCE
	PROFESSION
	TELNUMBER
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	1. 
	Muchiri Wachira (Ole Rongai)
	Ongata Rongai
	Marketing
	822111

0721497136
	muchiri.wachira@kenyaairports.co.ke

	2. 
	Peter Muraya
	Kiserian
	Data management
	0733903289
	pmuraya@cgiar.org

	3. 
	Joseph Wagereka
	Waithaka
	GSM Engineer
	0735330007
	joseph.wagereka@gmail.com

	4. 
	John Waweru
	Waithaka
	Marketing
	0722778582
	johnwaweru64@gmail.com

	5. 
	Benjamin Kimani
	Matasia
	Businessman 
	0722219617
	

	6. 
	James Kuria 
	Rongai
	Businessman
	0722714301

0736714301
	james.mkuria@gmail.com

	7. 
	Thomas Mwanu 
	Rongai 
	Auto Mechanic
	0733784661
	nyugi2000@yahoo.com

	8. 
	Mary Wanjiku Kimotho
	Nkoroi
	House Wife
	0722864257
	

	9. 
	Huang Xinmin (Kamau)
	
	Chinese Investor
	
	

	10. 
	Alice Makena Xiong
	China
	Chinese Investor &Consultant
	0729908516
	alicehsiung99@hotmail.com

	11. 
	Isiah Marindany  
	Nkoroi
	Engineer
	0721220918
	immarindany@yahoo.com

	12. 
	Kimani Ndurungo
	Rongai Rongai
	Engineer
	0770002027
	kndurungo@gmail.com

	13. 
	Muthoni Thuku
	Rongai Rongai
	Business lady
	0722785578
	tabithathuku@yahoo.com

	14. 
	Hellen Gathogo 
	Rongai
	Children’s Right Paralegal & Consultant 
	0721358271
	hellengathogo@yahoo.com

	15. 
	Ester Ndirangu
	Buruburu
	AA of Kenya

(Marketing)
	0721875073
	Sherryalfred2000@yahoo.com

	16. 
	Grace Wachuka 
	Ongata Rongai
	
	0723691717
	

	17. 
	Francis Muiruri
	Oleoseos
	Administrator
	0724888862
	francimu23@yahoo.com

	18. 
	Mbuthia  Gichuki 
	Matasia
	Businessman
	0724000994
	mbuthia.gichuki@gmail.com

	19. 
	Kapaiko Stephen
	Olteyian
	Businessman
	0722489781
	

	20. 
	George Kahindi
	Kiamumbi -

Kamiti
	Banker
	0722426253
	gkahindi@yahoo.com

	21. 
	Ruth Njeri 
	Kiamumbi

Kamiti
	Administrator
	0722793836
	ruthmwangi66@yahoo.co.uk

	22. 
	Geoffrey N Mburu
	Ongata Rongai
	Banker
	0714215568
	gmburu@co-opbank.co.ke

	23. 
	Saitabau Sena
	Kangemi/

Thiongo
	Scientist
	0729505395
	olesaita@yahoo.com

	24. 
	Samuel Machua
	Ngong
	Data Management
	0722589382
	machua@meteo.go.ke

	25. 
	Njuguna Mathew 
	Ongata Rongai
	Businessman
	0722710910
	parahard@yahoo.com

	26. 
	Isaac Wachira
	Ongata Rongai
	Businessman
	0725450925
	isaac@juatechcargo.com

	27. 
	P. J. Njenga
	Matasia
	KBL
	0722785586
	pj@safaripartners.com

	28. 
	Fredrick Chege
	Matasia
	Businessman
	0722890166
	

	29. 
	David Kangethe
	Ruiru
	Shipping
	0722700486
	dkgk282@yahoo.com

	30. 
	Wanjiru Ndungu
	Ngummo
	Freight-Dubai
	0727443046
	wanjishi@yahoo.co.ke

	31. 
	Frank Msafiri
	Nkoroi
	Scientist
	0721344707
	bfmsafiri@yahoo.com

	32. 
	John Gatu Chege
	Ongata Rongai
	Economist
	0722821729

0733907523
	johngchege@yahoo.co.uk

	33. 
	David K Maina
	Matasia
	Auditor
	0713280058

0733887818
	kchoi-dau@yahoo.com

	34. 
	Antony Kimani 
	Matasia
	Businessman
	0711551910
	macofficesapplies@yahoo.com

	35. 
	Charles Maina
	Ngong Road
	Air Freight Agent
	0718353826
	nonimyangel@yahoo.com

	36. 
	Joseph Mutua
	Kikuyu
	Engineer
	0722718785
	mmutua@wananchi.com

	37. 
	Joseph Makau 
	Dagoretti
	Electrician
	0723313981
	

	38. 
	Michael
	Dagoretti
	Engineer
	0722829942
	

	39. 
	G.G Kimotho 
	Kiserian
	Educationist
	0722868642
	ggwanjata@yahoo.com

	40. 
	H.M Gacece
	Ongata Rongai
	Businesswoman
	0724264673
	carkeyg@yahoo.com

	41. 
	Carol Wairimu Gachuhi
	Ngummo
	Business Lady
	0733460400

0722509391
	cgachuhi2005@yahoo.com

	42. 
	Kimeni Gachuhi
	
	Researcher 
	0722864834
	kimgachuhi@hotmail.com

	43. 
	Elizabeth Wangare 
	Kiambu
	Sales
	0750123900

0724893989
	lizzwangare@gmail.com

	44. 
	Evans Mwaurah Njuguna
	Waithaka
	Businessman

Timber Sales
	0721692617

0720453619
	

	45. 
	Peter Mungai Njenga 
	Kiserian
	Tailor
	0722462423
	p.online2030@yahoo.com

	46. 
	Caroline Mbugua
	Waithaka
	Business
	0735279649
	caroline.mbugua@gmail.com

	47. 
	Josiah M Mwai
	Waithaka
	Business
	0722778587
	

	48. 
	Anne Wambui
	Kiambu
	Business
	0723466118
	

	49. 
	Joseph Mulei
	Matasia
	Business
	0722256047
	Box 4 Ngong Hills

	50. 
	Njenga Makau
	Rimpa
	Business
	0720725823

0720725823
	Box 351 kiserian

	51. 
	Mbolongi Makau
	Rimpa
	Public Servant
	0721708816
	

	52. 
	Grace Njoki
	Kandisi
	Business
	0722368775
	Box 4099 Nairobi

	53. 
	Edward Muchuru Kamau
	Ongata Rongai
	Sale/Administrator
	0722761148
	edward.kamau@kemia.info.co.ke

	54. 
	Mwangi Kanyi Stephen
	Philothea
	Business
	0722860406
	s.kanyi@yahoo.com

3240-00506 Nairobi

	55. 
	Njenga Kangethe
	Matasia
	Business
	0722752997
	

	56. 
	Alice Waithera
	KBU
	Business
	0714500673
	

	57. 
	Susan Kariuki
	Westland
	Business
	0722315598
	

	58. 
	Grace Wanjiku
	Umoja
	Business
	0723365863
	

	59. 
	(Stemer)

Wambugu Stephen
	Nkoroi
	Businessman
	0722713213
	stevewmwangi@yahoo.com

	60. 
	Elijah Kariuki
	Nkoroi
	Businessman
	0727467442
	kariukiga06@yahoo.com

	61. 
	Nancy Nyokabi 
	Nkoroi
	Sales
	0720118174
	

	62. 
	Stephen Macharia
	Laiser
	Businessman
	0722294063
	

	63. 
	Wambugu Kanyi
	Nairobi West
	Business - Human Transporter
	0720702077
	wambugukanyi@hotmail.com

	64. 
	Brian Kanyi
	Buruburu
	Computer Repair
	07216044086
	kbongomin@hotmail.com

	65. 
	Wambugu Peter 
	Ngara
	Businessman
	0720329128
	

	66. 
	Julius Mwangi 
	Githurai 44
	PSV Driver
	0721671887
	

	67. 
	John Irungu 
	Dandora
	Public Transport Driver
	0721484255
	

	68. 
	Stanley Waweru
	Nairobi
	Businessman

Public Transport
	0722335176
	

	69. 
	Eric Turasha 
	Langata
	counselor
	0726446183
	eurashaerick@yahoo.com

	70. 
	C Kanake
	Ongata Rongai
	Businessman
	0722745261
	

	71. 
	John Nderi 
	Ongata Rongai
	Businessman
	0722524702
	

	72. 
	James Njenga 
	Matasia
	Contractor
	0722236207
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